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CONSIGLIO COLLEGIO GEOMETRI - RIMBORSI PERCEPITI A NNO 2019

NOMINATIVO

ROCCIA LUISA
OTTOGALLI MASSIMO
CUCINELLI ANNA RITA
MEAGLIA RODOLFO
AIMINO SIMONA
CELLINIPAOLO
COSENTINO FEDERICA
CROCE FABIO
GUELFO MAURIZIO
MAZZA FRANCESCO
NARDELLI GIUSEPPE
PRIOTTI ROBERTO
SGRO FABIO
VASCHETTI ROBERTO
ZUCCOTTI MARIO

RUOLO

PRESIDENTE
SEGRETARIO
TESORIERE

VICE PRESIDENTE

CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE

RIMBORSI
FATTURATI

€ 13.210,07
€ 10.663,46

€0,00
€8.878,23
€7.117,56
€0,00
€0,00
€5.025,21
€1.773,80
€ 5.058,80
€ 2.373,87
€0,00
€5.787,31
€ 1.615,64
€0,00

PIE' DI LISTA

€ 27,20
€0,00
€0,00

€ 113,30
€0,00
€6,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€ 362,00
€0,00
€0,00

€ 100,50
€0,00
€0,00

TOTALE

€ 13.237,27
€ 10.663,46
€0,00
€8.991,53
€7.117,56
€6,00
€0,00
€5.025,21
€1.773,80
€5.420,80
€ 2.373,87
€0,00
€5.887,81
€ 1.615,64
€0,00




